DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 192 MEN SENIOR K1 4 X 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

5

6

Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane

DYRVIG LARSEN Anders
SCHAUFUSS Oskar

D. PEDERSEN Noah
NIELSEN Emil Noe

JENSBY Jeppe

HINGE Carl

RUNHOLM Silas

MERRILD Benjamin - BLOKERET

BARNEWITZ DURR Jonas
HARTMANN GERSB@LL Oscar
THING Christen
BACHER-TERKELSEN Christian

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT PM 16:25

KLUB RESULTAT

2:31:964
+0:00.000

2:34:085
+0:02.121

2:35:268
+0:03.304

SKK 2:46:816
SKK +0:14.852
SKK
SKK

SKK 2:55:662
SKK +0:23.698
SKK
SKK

HRK DSQ
HRK
HRK
HRK
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